Parcel #

052/0510-014-8375-0
052/0510-014-9820-3
052/0510-014-9920-2
052/0510-014-9810-5
052/0510-014-9840-9
052/0510-014-9570-6
052/0510-014-8060-5
052/0510-014-9001-4
052/0510-014-8500-2

Totals:

Kettle Park West Development- Parcels- Town of Rutland

Owner name

1400 US Highway 51 LLC
Margaret Veek
Margaret Veek
Margaret Veek

Peter Bruno
Leslie Mabie
Leslie Mabie
Leslie Mabie
Leslie Mabie

Acres

2013 assessed
value

5.706 S 1,600.00
1.267 74,200.00
0.75 6,800.00
3.076 265,700.00
2.039 248,900.00
17.6 4,900.00
24.3 7,000.00
34.018 177,200.00
40 10,300.00
128.76 $ 796,600.00

2012 Total
Taxes

S 29.99
1,309.33
120.00
4,688.55
4,392.09
88.23
128.82
3,130.41
188.81

$ 14,076.23



Township
Share
S 4.52
197.18
18.07
706.07
661.42
13.29
19.40
471.42
28.43

$ 2,119.80



